
!
!

!
!

!

!

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

MS-1
MS-2

MS-3
MS-4

MS-5

MS-6

SKINNER TWP

MERRILL STRIP TWP

LOWELLTOWN TWP

BEATTIE TWP

3006-782

3006-783

3006-784

3006-785

3006-786

3006-787

3006-788

3006-789

3006-790

3006-799

3006-800

3006-801

3006-802
3006-803

3006-804

3006-805

400 Rd
Lowelltown Rd

p-sl2

p-sl2 p-sl2

p-sl2

p-sl2

p-sl2

p-sl2

p-sl2

p-sl2

p-rr

p-rr

p-rr
p-rr

Beattie
Pond

Legend

CMP Ownership /

Easement Extent

Merrill Strip Alternative

Beattie Pond P-RR

Route

Town Boundary

NECEC Centerline

!( Proposed Structures

!
Merrill Strip Alternative

Proposed Structures

9/18/2019

Skinner Twp

Merrill

Strip Twp

Lowelltown

Twp
Beattie

Twp µ

2,100

Feet

New England 

Clean Energy 

Connect
Merrill Strip Alternative

LUPC Zones

LUPC Zone

d-gn

d-rs

p-fp

p-fw

p-gp

p-ma

p-rr; p-rr200

p-sg

p-sl1; p-sl2

p-wl1; p-

wl1ow; p-wl2;

p-wl3


